
Ai4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 7, 1995

Leola Produce.
Auction
Leola, PA

Oct. 3, 1995 .

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: GALA 4.25-5.50, MACIN-

TOSH 3.00-4.25, CORTLAND 4.75-5.25,
RED AND YELLOW DELICIOUS
3.75-5.25, STAYMAN 6.25-8.25, ALL VI
BU.

BEANS: LIMA 16.50-24.50 1 1/98U.;
GREEN 8.75-17.00, YELLOW
12.50-18.00, ALL 1 BU.

BEETS:RED 3.00-3.75LOOSE Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: 5.00-8.75 12-14 CT.,

.30-.65 HEAD.
CABBAGE: GREEN 5.75-8.50

CRATE; .60-.85 PER HEAD.
CARROTS: 3.75-6.25 25 LB.

POLYBAG.
CAULIFLOWER: .85-1.65 HD.
CUCUMBERS: 12.00-17.00 #1 1 1/9

BU.. #2 8.25-11.50 1 *9 BU.
EGGPLANT: #16.00-8.251 1/9BU., #2

4.75-6.00 1 1/9 BU.
NECTARINES: 7.75-13.75 Vi BU.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO MED.

4.75- 1 1/9 BU., LGE TO EX. LGE.
8.50- RED SM. TO MED.
6.50- LGE. TO EX. LGE.
13.75- BOTH 1 1/9BU.; SUNTAN
3.75- 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 4.25-8.00 VI
BU.; SWEET FRYERS 2.75-4.00 Vi BU.

PICKLES: 9.25-14.50 V, BU.
PEACHES: YELLOW 12.00-18.50 Vi

BU.
FEARS: BOSC 4.75-630 Vi BU.
PLUMS: PRUNE 6.25-830 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 430430 50 LBS RED

AND WHITE #l.
RADISHES; 3.25-5.75 BUNCHED 20

COUNT.
SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-

NECK 5.00-8.25 Vi BU.; SMALL PAT-
TYPAN 9.75-14.75 7-10 LBS; ACORN
4.25-6.25 1 1/9 BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.00-235 DOZ.
SWEETPOTATOES: 4.25-7.50 Vi BU.
TOMATOES: SM. TO MED.

8.00- 25LBS..LGE TOEX. LGE.
15.00- #1 25 LBS.; CHERRY
8.75-12.50 12 PINT FLAT; PLUM
8.00- 25 LBS.

TURNIPS: 3.75-6.50 25 LB.
POLYBAG.

ZUCCHINI; GREEN SM. TO MED.
6.50-11.00 Vi BU., LGE TO EX LGE
4.75-6.00 Vi BU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .45-.70 SM. TO
MED., .75-1.60 LGE. TO EX. LGE;

Leesport Fanner’s Market, Inc.
Leesport, Pa (610) 926-1307

SPECIAL
FEEDER CATTLE SALE

(Approximately 400 Head)
• Consignments Welcome

Refreshments Available
FRIDAY. OCT. 27, 1995

7:30 P.M. BUI Weist

BABY PAMS AND OZ .40-.60 EA.;
FACE 1.25-2.25SM. TOMED., 2.50-5.50
LGE TO EX. LGE; PRIZE WINNERS
SM. TO MED. 2.25-6.50, LGE TO EX
LGE 7.00-13.50; ATLANTIC GIANT
200-300LBS. 50.00-140.00; HUBBARD
SQUASH ORANGE AND BLUE .85-1.30
SM. TO MED., 1.35-4.00 LGE TO EX
LGE.

GOURDS: ASSORTED 4.25-6.50 Vi
BU.; JACK-BE-LITTLES #1 7.25-10.00
Vi BU., #2 3.00-5.00 Vi BU.; GOOSE
.95-1.508A.;SNAKE ANDALLIGATOR
1.35-1.65 BA.; TURKS TURBANS
.75-1.15 EA.

INDIAN CORN: .75-1.90 BUNCH,
FINGERS AND STRAWBERRY .35-.7S
BUNCH.

MUMS: .75-2.00 EA.
FLOWRING KALE AND CABBAGE:

.85-1.70 EA.

Southern Maryland
Regional

Farmers’ Market
Cheltenham, Md. 20623
September 25-28, 1995

BEANS; GREEN 1.00-15.00 BU.;
LIMA 8.00-16.00BU; OTHER 1.25-20.00.

CUCUMBERS: MED. 2.00-9.00 1 1/9
BU.; OTHER 1.00-6.00; MED. 5.00-9.00
Vi BU.; PICKLES 2,50-5.50.

EGGPLANT: 3.50-10.00 1 1/9 BU.;
OTHER 2.00-8.00.

PEAS: PURPLE HULL 10.00-1730
BU.

PEPPERS: GREEN MED. ZOO-10.00 1
1/9 BU., LARGE 3.00-11.00, EX. LGE
5.50-7.00; RED ZOO-3.50 1 1/9 BU.;
OTHER 2.25-5.00; HOT CAYENNE 230
V, BU.; JALAPBNO 6.00 Vi BU.; CHIU
5.50 Vi BU.; SPECIALTY 1.00-3.00.

POTATOES: RED 2.00-430 Vi BU.;
WHITE 3.00 Vi BU.. 2.00-730 50 LBS;
OTHER 1.75-9.00.

PUMPKINS; BULK SM. .05-1.15,
MED. 1.204.00, LGE 3.70-9.00; BULK
MIXED .70-1.30; MIXED BY LB. .08;
MINIATURE 330-7.00 Vi BU.; HAND
PAINTED ZOO-16.00; ORNAMENTAL
3.504.50.

NECK GOURDS: .10-5.50.
SQUASH: PATTY PAN 1.75-5.00 Vi

BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNBCK
5.00- Vi BU.; GREEN ZUCCHINI
1.00- Vi BU.; AOMIN 5.50-7.00 1
1/9 BU.; BUTTERNUT 1.25-5.00 1 1/9
BU.; HUBBARDEACH .70-1.50;TURKS
TURBAN .40-1.00 EA.; WINTER.
OTHER .254.50.

CORN: BULK BY DOZ. 1.00-130,
OTHER SIZES .10-1.75.

SWEETPOTATOES:#! 6.50-7.508U.,
#2 6.50 BU., JUMBO 4.50-8.50 BU.;
OTHERS 1.50.

TOMATOES: SM. Z003.50, MED.
4.00, LGE. 6,00-12.00. EX. LGE. 8.00;
OTHER ZOO-10.00, ALL 25 LB. BOX.

WATERMELONS: CRIMSON BULK
SM. .70-1.50, OTHER BULK LARGE
1.30.

APPLES: SM. 4.50-5.00, MED. 8.00,
LGE. 2.00-6.00, ALL X BU.; OTHER
3.00-7.50.

NECTARINES: 8.001030 X BU.
PEACHES: SM. 10.00X BU., LARGE

8.001230, BOTH X BU.
PEARS: 5.006.50 X BU.; OTHER

1.003.00.
PLUMS: ITAL PRUNE 8.50 X BU.;

OTHER .109.00.
FLOWERING CABBAGE AND

KALE: 8” POT 1.25-1.75.
FRESH FLOWERS: 5 STEMS 3.25; 10

STEMS 130.
HANGING BASKET; 1(T 6.00.
INDIAN CORN: .301.80 20 BUNCH;

PAPOOSE 30 BUNCHES .25-330;
OTHER 1.10.

MUMS: 8" POT 130-2.00; 10”
1.7OZ80; OTHER 130.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
OCTOBER 4, 1995

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY

GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow CA 50 lbtkt ipkr >z 6.00 CO 50 lb
ikicol 9.00 jb07.00-B.oomoldy 7.00-730
fr cond 5.00 NM 50 lb tki jbo 7.50-8.00
UT50 lb skt jbo 7.50-8.00 Globe Type NY
SO lb tki med 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 few
5.00 Spanish Hybrid ID/OR 50 lb tkt jbo
730-8.00 mostly 730 fr cond 7.00 White
CO 50 lb skt jbo 10.00-11.00moitly 1030
Red CA 40 lb ctns jbo 10.00-12.00NY 25
lb tkt jbo 9.00-10.00 few 11.00 Ige
8.00-9.00 med 6.00-7.00 few 8.00 fr cond
4.50-5.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Russet Norkouh
ID bid 10 5-lb tks non tz A 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00-9.50 few 12.00 50 lb ctns 70s
16.50-18.00mostly IS.OOfew 18.50-19.00
80s 16.50-19.qp mostly 18.00 90s
15.00- few 14.00 100 s 1ZOO-15.00

mostly 12.00WA bid 105-lb tks non tzA
few 9.00 50 lb cuts 70s 15.00 80s
13.00- mostly 13.00 90s 11.00-12.00
few IZSO 100 s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
few 11.50 WI 50 lb cut 70s 15.00 80s
14.00- 90s 11.00-13.00mostly 12.00
100 s 10.00-11.00 120 s 10.00-11.00Round
Red CD 50 lbcms 8.00-830 50 lb tks sz B
10.00 MN/ND 50 lbtkt 7.00-9.00 mostly
8.00 sz B 11.CO-IZOO NJ SO lb tks 5.00
NY 50 lb tks 7.00-9.00 few 6.00 tz B few
9.00- Round White CD SO lb cms sz
B 8.00-10.00 moidy 8.00-830 DE 50 lb
tkt 430-5.00few 5.50 l«e5.50-6.00 most-
ly 6.00 10 lb skt Ise 1.00LI SO lb skt Ige
5306.00 NJ SO lb skt 4.004.75 mostly
430 Ige 5.006.00 NY SO lb ski S.OO Ige
6.00 PA SO lb ski 4.505.00

Lebanon Produce Auction
Lebanon, Pa.

Week of Oct. 2
Report Supplied by Auction

CANTALOUPES: .17-.45 EACH.
APPLES: 2.50-5.00 Vi BU., .75 Vi

PECK.
PUMPKINS: .25-9.50 EACH; NECK

.25-1.25EA.; MINI .25-.3S BACH; .75 A
CART.

PECANS: IJO BOX; 1.00-2.00 QT.
POTATOES: 2.00 Vi BU.; 1.00-2.50

BOX.
SWEET POTATOES: 3.00 BOX.
GREEN PEPPERS: 1.00-4.50 BOX.
SWEET CORN: 1.30 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 2.25-3.50 BOX.,

1.00-100 FLAT, .55 QT.
BROCCOLI: .95-1.25 HEAD.
CAULIFLOWER: .10-1.50 HEAD.
RED BEETS: 4JO Vi BU.
CABBAGE: .40-JO HEAD.
BEDDING PLANTS: MUMS,

ASTERS, MEXICAN HEATHER.50-2.75
EA.

INDIAN CORN: .20-1.00 EACH, 3.25
BOX.

GOURDS: .25-9.00 BOX.
BUTTERNUT SQUASH: 1.50 VI BU.
STRAW FLOWERS: .10-3.00.
APPLE CIDER: 1.25-2.50 GAL.
NEXT SALE DAYS ARB MONDAY,

THURSDAY, AND FRIDAY AT 3 P.M.

Division of J-STAR Industries, Inc.

SLINGER VACUUM
2700 & 3300 Gallon Models with 2700 & 3300Gallon Models

■ full-length internal aucger I With reliable Jurop vacuum pump

SPECIAL
260 cu. ft. Knight Mixer Feeder,

Ton Model Demo
$ 13,800

• 5-600 Bale Processor - Demo $1,850
• Weightronlc Scales, Model 700E, Fite Any

Brand Mixer, 5 Yr. Warranty
• VO 3000 Gat. Manure Tank, For Sale Or Rent

We Will Service All Brands Of
Electronic Scales & Most Brands Of Mixers

MILLCREEK farmPsystems

Don't put
Put

Now is the time to test your »

Martin’s limestone to maintainyour soil
pH and prepare for spring planting.

Call your local Martin Limestone dealer
or callBlue Ball, Pa.

(800)233-0205
(717)354-1370

Martin

it off.
it on.


